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SAN JUAN CREEK RD

SAN JUAN

CREEK RD

LA PATA AV

3W-75-99

LP-1-72

3W-76-99

LP-4-72

LP-1-72

1/22/2014

Q18-13

952/G-6

San Juan Capistrano

380/0140

OCS 1972

168.180 165.868 1991

33 30 48.14773 117 37 30.85354

Description:
DESCRIBED BY OCS 2014 - FOUND 3 3\4" OCS
ALUMINUM BENCHMARK DISK STAMPED "LP-1-72"
SET IN CONCRETE POST, UP 0.4' FROM GROUND.
BENCHMARK IS LOCATED 4 FEET +/-
SOUTHEASTERLY FROM THE NORTHEAST TOWER
LEG OF THE WESTERLY OF TWO TRANSMISSION
TOWERS.
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